
T600127 Kalusteryhmä
Ympäristökalusteet

Tuotetiedot Materiaalit
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Istumakorkeus
Perustus

Hiilijalanjälki

Puuosat
Metalliosat

AB-luokka, kestopuu
Jauhemaalattu teräs

1780 mm
2130 mm
780 mm
440 mm

vapaasti seisova,
saatavissa maa-ankkurit

Kyllästetty: 244,53 kg CO2e
Maalattu: 222,78 kg CO2e

Metalliosien vakiovärit RAL9005, RAL7024, 
RAL7040. Erikoisvärit RAL-kartan mukaan.


